General information about company

Scrip code 530307

NSE Symbol CLSEL

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE419D01026

Name of the company

CHAMAN LAL SETIA EXPORTS LTD.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 g No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of I}:I;tlo f No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\{umbefr of V(.):‘ing Il{;(ghts held in cach

Category Nos. Of thliy paid Paid-slllp shares shares | % of total no. of | 4% ©7 SECHH tes (IX)

Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underl?/mg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights

08} shareholder (1) shares shares Depository | _ (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
() held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIID As a | (ass eg: | Class % of

V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | x ey Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) IfLromoter 11 38213567 38213567 | 73.87 38213567 38213567 | 73.87
Group

(B) Public 21158 13519983 13519983 |26.13 13519983 13519983 | 26.13
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

€D underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

) Employee
Trusts
Total 21169 51733550 51733550 | 100 51733550 51733550 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sil eges d
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % |[ockedin | P c¢&cdor
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h <y | Otherwise
Shares : . h shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
1) L Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 73.87 38203117
Group
B) Public 26.13 13098645
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 51301762




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o N L
Oof No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of ) class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held & & o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (I) shares equity Reg cints Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VI P V)t (VI 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) Asa % of X egy Total VOtiIlg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
nH Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | || 38213567 38213567 | 73.87 38213567 38213567 | 73.87
undivided Family
(S/l:?(—ll;otal 11 38213567 38213567 | 73.87 38213567 38213567 | 73.87
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 11 38213567 38213567 | 73.87 38213567 38213567 | 73.87
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(© Foreign Portfolio | 5 30737 30737 |0.06 30737 30737 | 0.06
Investors
Sub-Total 3 30737 30737 [0.06 30737 30737 | 0.06
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 20250 9230783 9230783 | 17.84 9230783 9230783 | 17.84
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 1651854 1651854 |3.19 1651854 1651854 |3.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 898 2606609 2606609 | 5.04 2606609 2606609 | 5.04
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 21155 13489246 13489246 | 26.07 13489246 13489246 | 26.07
Total Public
Shareholding
B)y=B)(1)+ 21158 13519983 13519983 | 26.13 13519983 13519983 | 26.13
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 21169 51733550 51733550 | 100 51733550 51733550 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 21169 51733550 51733550 | 100 51733550 51733550 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of |
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in | P'¢dged or
IS\]}? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying U . . . -, equity shares
. nderlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding o i " d £ sa held in
rtible utstanding | securities an as a percentage of % of . Jematerialized
convert Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) |y 1IN As a % of total
securities . . - 0. | total 9. | Shares held form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+H(X) As a (2) |Shares | (a) ares he
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held ®)
(b
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.87 38203117
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 73.87 38203117
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.87 38203117
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.06 30737
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 30737
1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.84 8829245
(a(ii)) 3.19 1651854
(e) 5.04 2586809
Sub-Total (B) 26.07 13067908
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.13 13098645
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 51301762
Total
(A+BHC) 100 51301762
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern ;l;?ot rurflla tion(1)
Di . Sy . . Textual
isclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

UNDER ANY OTHER HEADING NRI INCLUDES :- 480 NRI NON REPATRIABLE :-137 NRI
THEIR HOLDING ARE 626877 NRI REPATRIABLE :- 343 NRI THEIR HOLDING ARE 1041364

Textual Information()

DUE TO DEATH OF JAGIJIT SINGH HIS 3850 SHARES ARE NOT IN DEMAT FORM. DUE TO
NON TRACEABILITY OF KALI RAM SURESH KR HIS 3850 SHARES ARE NOT IN DEMAT
FORM. DUE TO DEATH OF LAJWANTI HER 2750 SHARES ARE NOT IN DEMAT FORM.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANKIT
SETIA

JAGIJIT SINGH

KALI RAM
SURESH KR

LAJWANTI

MANJU
AHUJA

NEELAM
SETIA

RAJEEV
SETIA

PAN (II)

BCIPS3012D

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

ABIPA9483E

ACUPS3847F

ACUPS3848L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

158297

3850

3850

2750

8581

306400

18881775

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

158297

3850

3850

2750

8581

306400

18881775

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.59

36.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

158297

3850

3850

2750

8581

306400

18881775

Class eg:y

Total

158297

3850

3850

2750

8581

306400

18881775

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.31

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.59

36.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccurities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HXi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.31

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.59

36.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

158297

8581

306400

18881775

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANKESH
SETIA

SUKARN
SETIA

VIJAY KUMAR
SETIA

SUSHMA
SETIA

MANOIJ
AHUJA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

BSRPS4145N

APRPS6062E

ACUPS3849M

ACUPS3858C

AAXPAR104G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

276100

56029

18213635

302300

38213567

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

276100

56029

18213635

302300

38213567

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.11

35.21

0.58

73.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

276100

56029

18213635

302300

38213567

Class eg:y

Total

276100

56029

18213635

302300

38213567

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.53

0.11

35.21

0.58

73.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccurities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.11

35.21

0.58

73.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

276100

56029

18213635

302300

38203117

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

DUE TO DEATH OF JAGJIT SINGH PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(2)

DUE TO NON TRACABILITY OF KALI RAM SURESH KR PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(3)

DUE TO DEATH OF LAJWANTI PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

IEPF

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOHAR DEVABHAKTUNI

PAN (II)

ABPPD9609Q

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

101

36

280

480

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

362893

30417

235519

309539

1668241

670260

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

362893

30417

235519

309539

1668241

670260

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.46

0.6

3.22

1.3

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

362893

30417

235519

309539

1668241

670260

Class eg:y

Total

362893

30417

235519

309539

1668241

670260

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.7

0.06

0.46

0.6

3.22

1.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.7

0.06

0.46

0.6

3.22

1.3




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

343093

30417

235519

309539

1668241

670260

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

898

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2606609

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2606609

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2606609

Class eg:y

Total

2606609

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2586809

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



