General information about company	y
Scrip code	530307
NSE Symbol	CLSEL
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE419D01026
Name of the company	CHAMAN LAL SETIA EXPORTS LTD.
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities				
	Category	No. of fully par		No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	$(V) \qquad (VI) \qquad (V) + (VI) \qquad \% \text{ of } (A+B+I)$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	38213567			38213567	73.87	38213567		38213567	73.87	
(B)	Public	21158	13519983			13519983	26.13	13519983		13519983	26.13	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	21169	51733550			51733550	100	51733550		51733550	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Outst	No. of Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.87					38203117
(B)	Public				26.13					13098645
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					51301762

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	coup		
			NI. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group	-				
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	38213567			38213567	73.87	38213567		38213567	73.87	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	38213567			38213567	73.87	38213567		38213567	73.87	
(2)	Foreign	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	38213567			38213567	73.87	38213567		38213567	73.87	
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	30737			30737	0.06	30737		30737	0.06	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	30737			30737	0.06	30737		30737	0.06	
(3)	Non-institutions	•				•	•	•			•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	20250	9230783			9230783	17.84	9230783		9230783	17.84	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	1651854			1651854	3.19	1651854		1651854	3.19	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	898	2606609			2606609	5.04	2606609		2606609	5.04	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		21155	13489246			13489246	26.07	13489246		13489246	26.07	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		21158	13519983			13519983	26.13	13519983		13519983	26.13	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler				
Total ( A+B+C2)		21169	51733550			51733550	100	51733550		51733550	100	
Total (A+B+C)		21169	51733550			51733550	100	51733550		51733550	100	

Sr.	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.87					38203117
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.87					38203117
(2)	Foreign	•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.87					38203117
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public share	holder			!	
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.06					30737
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					30737
(3)	Non-institution	ons			•	'			•
(a(i))				17.84					8829245
(a(ii))				3.19					1651854
(e)				5.04					2586809
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.07					13067908
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.13					13098645
C	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promot	er- No	n Public	share	cholder	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					51301762
Total (A+B+C)				100					51301762
Disclosure of r	notes on shareh	olding pattern			•	•	•	Textual Information(1)	
Disclosure of r	notes in case of	promoter holi	ding in demateria	lsed form is less than 100	perce	ntage		Textual Information(1)	

Text Block						
Textual Information()	UNDER ANY OTHER HEADING NRI INCLUDES :- 480 NRI NON REPATRIABLE :-137 NRI THEIR HOLDING ARE 626877 NRI REPATRIABLE :- 343 NRI THEIR HOLDING ARE 1041364					
Textual Information()	DUE TO DEATH OF JAGJIT SINGH HIS 3850 SHARES ARE NOT IN DEMAT FORM. DUE TO NON TRACEABILITY OF KALI RAM SURESH KR HIS 3850 SHARES ARE NOT IN DEMAT FORM. DUE TO DEATH OF LAJWANTI HER 2750 SHARES ARE NOT IN DEMAT FORM.					

C:-1 N-	1		2	14	T <sub>5</sub>		7
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANKIT SETIA	JAGJIT SINGH	KALI RAM SURESH KR	LAJWANTI	MANJU AHUJA	NEELAM SETIA	RAJEEV SETIA
PAN (II)	BCIPS3012D	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ABIPA9483E	ACUPS3847F	ACUPS3848
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	158297	3850	3850	2750	8581	306400	18881775
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	158297	3850	3850	2750	8581	306400	18881775
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.31	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.59	36.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	158297	3850	3850	2750	8581	306400	18881775
Class eg:y							
Total	158297	3850	3850	2750	8581	306400	18881775
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.31	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.59	36.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.31	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.59	36.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				•		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	nledged or other	ruisa anaumharad	(VIII)	!	ı	Į.	<u> </u>

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	158297	0	0	0	8581	306400	18881775
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter

		Individ	uals/Hindu undivi	ded Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANKESH SETIA	SUKARN SETIA	VIJAY KUMAR SETIA	SUSHMA SETIA	MANOJ AHUJA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BSRPS4145N	APRPS6062E	ACUPS3849M	ACUPS3858C	AAXPA8104G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	276100	56029	18213635	302300	0	38213567
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	276100	56029	18213635	302300	0	38213567
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.11	35.21	0.58	0	73.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	276100	56029	18213635	302300	0	38213567
Class eg:y						
Total	276100	56029	18213635	302300	0	38213567
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.53	0.11	35.21	0.58	0	73.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.11	35.21	0.58	0	73.87
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				1	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (X	III)	<u> </u>		
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	276100	56029	18213635	302300	0	38203117
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

Text Block						
Textual Information(1)	DUE TO DEATH OF JAGJIT SINGH PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED					
Textual Information(2)	DUE TO NON TRACABILITY OF KALI RAM SURESH KR PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED					
Textual Information(3)	DUE TO DEATH OF LAJWANTI PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED					

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	IEPF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)						MANOHAR DEVABHAKTUN
PAN (II)						ABPPD9609Q
No. of the Shareholders (I)	101	36	1	280	480	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	362893	30417	235519	309539	1668241	670260
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	362893	30417	235519	309539	1668241	670260
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	0.06	0.46	0.6	3.22	1.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of secur	rities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	362893	30417	235519	309539	1668241	670260
Class eg:y						
Total	362893	30417	235519	309539	1668241	670260
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.7	0.06	0.46	0.6	3.22	1.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	0.06	0.46	0.6	3.22	1.3

Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	343093	30417	235519	309539	1668241	670260
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•	•		
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.							
Category							
Category / More than 1 percentage							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	898						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2606609						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2606609						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.04						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	2606609						
Class eg:y							
Total	2606609						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.04						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.04						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2586809
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence